
 

Meeting Notice 
 

 
2015 Schedule of the Transformed Medicaid Statistical Information 

System (T-MSIS) Executive Steering Committee and the North 
Dakota Operating Rules – Enterprise Executive Steering 

Committee 
 
In compliance with NDCC Sections 44-04-19 and 44-04-20, this provides notice of the joint 
meetings of the Transformed Medicaid Statistical Information System (T-MSIS) Executive 
Steering Committee and the North Dakota Operating Rules – Enterprise Executive 
Steering Committee for calendar year 2015. 
 
The committees have established monthly joint meetings beginning January 16, 2015, in the 
North Dakota Information Technology Department’s ground floor conference room (next to the 
cafeteria) located in the Judicial Wing of the State Capitol in Bismarck, N.D.  
 

 Friday, January 16, 2015  2-3 p.m. (ct)                     

 Friday, February 13, 2015  2-3 p.m. (ct)           

 Friday, March 20, 2015   2-3 p.m. (ct)           

 Thursday, April 16, 2015  2-3 p.m. (ct)          

 Friday, May 8, 2015   10-11 a.m. (ct)      

 Friday, June 12, 2015                   10-11 a.m. (ct)        

 Friday, July 10, 2015                     10-11 a.m. (ct)       

 Friday, August 14, 2015               10-11 a.m. (ct)        

 Friday, September 11, 2015          10-11 a.m. (ct)        

 Friday, October 9, 2015                 10-11 a.m. (ct)        

 Friday, November 13, 2015           10-11 a.m. (ct)        

 Friday, December 11, 2015           10-11 a.m. (ct)     

 
 
 
 
 
 
Date Posted:  January 22, 2015 


